
SL 
NO

TENDER 
CLUASE 

PAGE NO
EXISTING DESCRIPTION IN 

TENDER 
REVISED DESCRIPTION 

1.1 9 1 of 41
Last date and time for receipt of 

tender 
28.02.2022 / 17:00 Hrs 

Last date and time for receipt of 
tender 

03.03.2022 / 17:00 Hrs 

1.2 10 1 of 41
Date and time for Techno 
Commercial Bid opening 
28.02.2022 / 17:30 Hrs 

Date and time for Techno 
Commercial Bid opening 
03.03.2022 / 17:30 Hrs 

Name of work: 

Enquiry Details

NIT Details : 

For and behalf of BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

MANAGER/ CCD
BHEL-EDN, BENGALURU 

SERVICE CONTRACT FOR PROVIDING NURSING & PHARMACIST SERVICES AT BHEL-EDN (OHC), BHEL-
TOWNSHIP DISPENSARY & BHEL-ESD ( OHC) , BANGALORE  FOR ONE YEAR DURING 2022-23.

28.02.2022

DETAILS OF CORRIGENDUM

This corrigendum is an integral part of the tender and tenderers are requested to sign and stamp this corrigendum and enclose along with 
offer. Non submission of this corrigendum may lead to rejection of offer.All other terms and conditions of contract remains unaltered.

e-Publishing System, 
Govt. of India Ref No:

Tender 
submission 
due date:

BHEL-EDN/ 
CCD/NURSING & 
PHARMACIST / 08/21-
22  / Date: 16.02.2022
NIT-63136

GEM/2021/B/1959044

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER TERMS & 
CONDITIONS 

Notice Inviting Tender ( NIT ) 

Notice Inviting Tender ( NIT ) 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
(Electronics Division) Bengaluru – 560026

COMMON CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT
CORRIGENDUM-I
Dt :28.02.2022 Email  : vishal.singh@bhel.in ; satyaprakash@bhel.in

Phone: +91 080 2699 8040; 

1 of 1


		2022-02-28T13:27:51+0530
	SATYA PRAKASH




